
Photos from BirdwatchIrelandBird Information Bird Family Irish Name

Robin https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/robin/ Chats Spideog

Jackdaw https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/jackdaw/ Crows Cág

Rook https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/rook/ Crows Rúcach

Bullfinch https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/bullfinch/ Finches Corcrán coille

Chaffinch https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/chaffinch/ Finches Rí Rua

Goldfinch https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/goldfinch/ Finches Lasair choille

Greenfinch https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/greenfinch/ Finches Glasán darach

Pheasant https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/pheasant/ Game Birds Piasún



Goldcrest https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/goldcrest/ Kinglets Cíorbhuí

Woodpigeon https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/woodpigeon/ Pigeons & Doves Colm coille

Buzzard https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/buzzard/ Raptor Clamhán

Starling https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/starling/ Starling Druid

Swallow https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/swallow/ Swallows & Martins Fáinleog

Common Gull https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/common-gull/ Terns Faoileán bán

Blackbird https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/blackbird/ Thrushes Lon dubh

Mistle Thrush https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/mistle-thrush/ Thrushes Smólach mór



Song Thrush https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/song-thrush/ Thrushes Smólach ceoil

Blue Tit https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/blue-tit/ Tits Meantán gorm

Coal Tit https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/coal-tit/ Tits Meantán dubh

Great Tit https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/great-tit/ Tits Meantán mór

Treecreeper https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/treecreeper/ Treecreeper Snag

Pied Wagtail https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/pied-wagtail/ Wagtails Glasóg shráide

Blackcap https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/blackcap/ Warblers Caipín dubh

Chiffchaff https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/chiffchaff/ Warblers Tiuf-teaf



Wren https://birdwatchireland.ie/birds/wren/ Wrens Dreolín


